SERIES AT
150 PSI
Pneumatic Valve Actuator
with integral position transducer
Compact design with self contained transducer
No exposed transducer or clumsy linkage arms
Modular transducer for easy installation
Switchable analog or digital output.

Series AT Female rod end
E 8 N N11 X0 12.0A4
how to order...
- 5
- 6”
- 7”
- 8”
- 10”
- 12”
- 14”
”K
L
M
N
P
R
S
E
G
H
J
K
L
- 1”
- 1 3/8”
- 1 3/4”
- 2”
- 2 1/2”
- 3”
- Series AT Female
T1 - Analog output (Ratiometric)
       Digital output (discrete contacts)
T2 - Analog output (Ratiometric)
T3 - Analog output (0-20 mA)
T4 - Analog output (4-20 mA)
T5 - Analog output (0-5/0-10 Vdc)
AT
SERIES BORE SIZE ROD DIAMETER ROD END
TRANSDUCER OPTIONS
- 16
- 18”
- 20”
- 22”
- 24”
- 26”
- 28”
- 30”
”T
W
X
A
Y
B
F
I
MODS
February 2010
- none8
CUSHIONS SEALS
N -  Standard Seals
L -  Low Temp
E - EPDM
NAT
AT Series
8” Bore
1” Rod
A4
PORTS
NXX - NPT
PXX - NPTF
XX denotes position
ex: 12 = Pos 1 head, Pos 2 Cap
-    - Omit if none required